



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 3452 of 2025

SAMEER AICH *versus* ASHOK GOYAL

Order Sheet

18.11.2025	Mr. Vijay Shankar Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant/s. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF within 10 working days. List after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	