



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 3452 of 2025

SAMEER AICH *versus* ASHOK GOYAL

Order Sheet

17/03/2026	None for the petitioner. Ms. Anushka Tripathi, Advocate for the respondent. No one appears for the petitioner despite two calls. List the matter in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	