



2026:CGHC:19730

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 3452 of 2025

SAMEER AICH **versus** ASHOK GOYAL

16/04/2026	None for the Petitioner. Ms. Anushha Tripathi, learned counsel for respondent/s. List this case on 28.04.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyoti	